Siemens Kale-/fryseskab KG36NVIEC

Energiklasse
Kglekapacitet netto
Frysekapacitet netto
Lydniveau

Arligt energiforbrug
Afrimningssystem
Dgrheengsling
Farve

Justerbare fadder
Vanddispenser
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

E

237 L

89 L

39 dB(A)

238 kWh/ar
NoFrost
Hgjreheenglset, vendbar
Inox

Ja

Nej

1860 mm

600 mm

660 mm

68,5 kg
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